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Stade de Suisse  -  Berne
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half time half time
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Marco Van BastenHead Coach:

1 Edwin van der Sar
2 André Ooijer
4 Joris Mathijsen
5 Giovanni van Bronckhorst
8 Orlando Engelaar
9 Ruud van Nistelrooy

10 Wesley Sneijder
17 Nigel de Jong
18 Dirk Kuyt
21 Khalid Boulahrouz
23 Rafael van der Vaart

13 Henk Timmer
16 Maarten Stekelenburg
3 John Heitinga
6 Demy de Zeeuw
7 Robin van Persie

11 Arjen Robben
12 Mario Melchiot
14 Wilfred Bouma
15 Tim de Cler
19 Klaas Jan Huntelaar
20 Ibrahim Afellay
22 Jan Vennegoor of Hesselink

Roberto DonadoniHead Coach:

1 Gianluigi Buffon
2 Christian Panucci
6 Andrea Barzagli
8 Gennaro Gattuso
9 Luca Toni

11 Antonio Di Natale
13 Massimo Ambrosini
16 Mauro Camoranesi
19 Gianluca Zambrotta
21 Andrea Pirlo
23 Marco Materazzi

14 Marco Amelia
17 Morgan De Sanctis
3 Fabio Grosso
4 Giorgio Chiellini
5 Alessandro Gamberini
7 Alessandro Del Piero

10 Daniele De Rossi
12 Marco Borriello
15 Fabio Quagliarella
18 Antonio Cassano
20 Simone Perrotta
22 Alberto Aquilani

Referee:

Assistant referees:

Fourth official:

UEFA delegate:

Peter FRÖJDFELDT (SWE)

Stefan WITTBERG (SWE)
Henrik ANDREN (SWE)

Damir SKOMINA (SVN)

Dennis CRUISE (IRL)

Man of the match:

10, Sneijder Wesley (NED)

Attendance: 30,777
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Total shots

Shots on target

Free kicks to goal

Saves

Corners

Fouls committed

Fouls suffered

Offside

Possession

Ball in play

Total ball in play

Total shots

Shots on target

Free kicks to goal

Saves

Corners

Fouls committed

Fouls suffered

Offside

Possession

Ball in play

Total ball in play

Half Half

Full Full

Goal Booked

Sent off Substitution

Penalty Owngoal

Captain Goalkeeper

Misses next match if booked

20:45

1'06"
45'

90'
3'04"

31'10 Wesley Sneijder

26'9 Ruud van Nistelrooy

35' 19 Gianluca Zambrotta

27' 9 Luca Toni

81'
in

out
20 Ibrahim Afellay

18 Dirk Kuyt

79'5 Giovanni van Bronckhorst

77'
in

out
3 John Heitinga

21 Khalid Boulahrouz

70'
in

out
7 Robin van Persie

9 Ruud van Nistelrooy

58'17 Nigel de Jong

75'
in

out
18 Antonio Cassano
16 Mauro Camoranesi

64'
in

out
7 Alessandro Del Piero
11 Antonio Di Natale

54'
in

out
3 Fabio Grosso
23 Marco Materazzi

51' 8 Gennaro Gattuso


